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Under 14 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Shpak Stsiapan OLYMP    -14 M 5,00/55/13.00 1,50/55/12.00 797,87 
2    Loudil Marek WSN    -14 M 1,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/13.00 680,85 
3    Kolar Vaclav SKO    -14 M 5,00/37 2,00/49 110,64 

Under 14 Girls Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Cespivova Anna WSN    -14 F 3,00/34 0,50/55/14.25 685,39 
2    Klementova Barbora WSN    -14 F 4,50/55/18.25 3,00/55/16.00 606,74 
3    Starkova Rebeka SKO    -14 F 4,50/55/18.25 2,00/55/16.00 584,27 
4    Balounova Kamila WSN    -14 F 3,00/55/18.25 0,50/55/16.00 550,56 

Under 17 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Mishustsin Pavel OLYMP    -17 M 1,50/58/12.00 3,50/58/12.00 790,00 
2    Isayeu Aliaksandr OLYMP    -17 M 3,00/58/13.00 2,00/58/12.00

(Tie break: 0,50/58/13.00)
760,00 

3    Meisner Viktor WSN    -17 M 0,50/58/12.00 3,50/58/13.00 730,00 
4    Karakulka Andrey OLYMP    -17 M 3,00/58/14.25 3,00/58/14.25 540,00 
5    Hruby Libor SWP    -17 M 3,50/58/16.00 2,50/58/14.25 530,00 
6    Tichy Vaclav SKO    -17 M 3,00/58/18.25 300,00 
7    Hryhoryeu Illia OLYMP    -17 M 2,00/55/18.25 160,00 
8    Klima Simon DOL    -17 M 5,00/52 116,67 

Under 17 Girls Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Tomanova Katerina WSN    -17 F 1,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/13.00 750,00 
2    Haschock Maria MYWSC    -17 F 3,00/55/18.25 3,00/55/14.25 613,64 
3    Khmialnitskaya Katsiaryna OLYMP    -17 F 0,50/55/14.25 6,00/52 556,82 

Open Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Vesely Petr SWP    Ope M 3,00/58/11.25 1,50/58/10.75 765,31 
2    Kolman Martin VLP    Ope M 5,50/58/13.00 2,00/58/12.00

(Tie break: 1,00/58/13.00)
530,61 

3    Bushyn Siarhei OLYMP    Ope M 3,00/58/12.00 3,50/58/13.00 551,02 
4    Basinski Mikhail OLYMP    Ope M 3,50/58/14.25 0,00/58/14.25 316,33 
5    Nonn Vladimir DOL    Ope M 3,50/58/14.25 4,50/58/16.00 316,33 
6    Necas Zdenek DOL    Ope M 2,50/58/14.25 295,92 
7    Klima Adam DOL    Ope M 3,00/37 7,65 

Open Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Kolesarova Barbora SWP    Ope F 4,00/55/12.00 3,50/55/13.00 651,16 
2    Zlatohlavkova Martina WSN    Ope F 6,00/55/14.25 2,25/55/13.00 470,93 
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      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

3    Povolna Petra WSN    Ope F 3,50/55/14.25 3,50/55/14.25 360,47 

Under 14 Boys Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Shpak Stsiapan OLYMP    -14 M 5280 3700 732,32 
2    Loudil Marek WSN    -14 M 2910 2830 403,61 
3    Cespivo Jakub WSN    -14 M 1670 1440 231,62 
4    Kolar Vaclav SKO    -14 M 1090 990 151,18 
5    Cespivo Marek WSN    -14 M 440 400 61,03 

Under 14 Girls Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Cespivova Anna WSN    -14 F 4340 4190 659,57 
2    Klementova Barbora WSN    -14 F 3080 3660 556,23 
3    Balounova Kamila WSN    -14 F 1690 1430 256,84 
4    Vrabcova Katerina SNM    -14 F 1300 1360 206,69 
5    Starkova Rebeka SKO    -14 F 2090 960 317,63 
6    Susova Karolina WSN    -14 F 1010 153,50 
7    Fuskova Lucie DOL    -14 F 200 30,40 
8    Chlupackova Anezka SKO    -14 F 100 15,20 

Under 17 Boys Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Isayeu Aliaksandr OLYMP    -17 M 6630 7060 671,74 
2    Mishustsin Pavel OLYMP    -17 M 6510 4680 619,41 
3    Meisner Viktor WSN    -17 M 4710 4250 448,14 
4    Hryhoryeu Illia OLYMP    -17 M 2760 4190 398,67 
5    Hruby Libor SWP    -17 M 4010 3980 381,54 
6    Karakulka Andrey OLYMP    -17 M 2360 224,55 
7    Tichy Vaclav SKO    -17 M 1820 173,17 

Under 17 Girls Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Khmialnitskaya Katsiaryna OLYMP    -17 F 3800 4200 535,03 
2    Haschock Maria MYWSC    -17 F 2940 2650 374,52 
3    Tomanova Katerina WSN    -17 F 850 2240 285,35 

Open Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Kolman Martin VLP    Ope M 9310 8990 797,09 
2    Kolman Zdenek VLP    Ope M 8560 8430 732,88 
3    Basinski Mikhail OLYMP    Ope M 7750 7900 676,37 
4    Bushyn Siarhei OLYMP    Ope M 8160 7680 698,63 
5    Vesely Petr SWP    Ope M 6510 5760 557,36 
6    Gerencsery Ladislav WSN    Ope M 3470 297,09 
7    Nonn Vladimir DOL    Ope M 3310 283,39 
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Open Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Zlatohlavkova Martina WSN    Ope F 3850 5870 684,15 
2    Kolesarova Barbora SWP    Ope F 5290 4180 616,55 
3    Povolna Petra WSN    Ope F 5960 3870 694,64 

Under 14 Boys Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Shpak Stsiapan OLYMP    -14 M 27,6m 30,4m 675,50 
2    Loudil Marek WSN    -14 M 28,2m 30,3m 672,19 

Under 14 Girls Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Cespivova Anna WSN    -14 F 25,4m 26,6m 745,25 
2    Starkova Rebeka SKO    -14 F 17,1m 17,5m 399,24 
3    Klementova Barbora WSN    -14 F 14,5m 14,4m 285,17 
4    Balounova Kamila WSN    -14 F 15,1m 13,7m 307,98 

Under 17 Boys Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Mishustsin Pavel OLYMP    -17 M 37,9m 39,2m 675,93 
2    Hruby Libor SWP    -17 M 33,8m 36,8m 620,37 
3    Meisner Viktor WSN    -17 M 32,3m 35,9m 599,54 
4    Isayeu Aliaksandr OLYMP    -17 M 33,3m 33,0m 539,35 
5    Karakulka Andrey OLYMP    -17 M 31,4m 32,9m 530,09 
6    Tichy Vaclav SKO    -17 M 28,0m 416,67 
7    Hryhoryeu Illia OLYMP    -17 M 24,4m 333,33 

Under 17 Girls Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Tomanova Katerina WSN    -17 F 27,7m 27,4m 547,62 
2    Khmialnitskaya Katsiaryna OLYMP    -17 F 23,5m 25,2m 481,48 

Open Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Kolman Martin VLP    Ope M 47,7m 51,6m 621,50 
2    Bushyn Siarhei OLYMP    Ope M 46,1m 47,4m 523,36 
3    Vesely Petr SWP    Ope M 42,3m 46,1m 492,99 
4    Basinski Mikhail OLYMP    Ope M 40,1m 42,9m 418,22 

Open Ladies Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  
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      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Kolesarova Barbora SWP    Ope F 31,3m 39,0m 656,72 
2    Zlatohlavkova Martina WSN    Ope F 34,8m 37,8m 620,90 
3    Povolna Petra WSN    Ope F 30,9m 32,5m 462,69 

Under 14 Boys Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Shpak Stsiapan OLYMP    -14 M 797,87  732,32  675,50  2205,69 
2    Loudil Marek WSN    -14 M 680,85  403,61  672,19  1756,65 

Under 14 Girls Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Cespivova Anna WSN    -14 F 685,39  659,57  745,25  2090,21 
2    Klementova Barbora WSN    -14 F 606,74  556,23  285,17  1448,14 
3    Starkova Rebeka SKO    -14 F 584,27  317,63  399,24  1301,14 
4    Balounova Kamila WSN    -14 F 550,56  256,84  307,98  1115,38 

Under 17 Boys Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Mishustsin Pavel OLYMP    -17 M 790,00  619,41  675,93  2085,34 
2    Isayeu Aliaksandr OLYMP    -17 M 760,00  671,74  539,35  1971,09 
3    Meisner Viktor WSN    -17 M 730,00  448,14  599,54  1777,68 
4    Hruby Libor SWP    -17 M 530,00  381,54  620,37  1531,91 
5    Karakulka Andrey OLYMP    -17 M 540,00  224,55  530,09  1294,64 
6    Hryhoryeu Illia OLYMP    -17 M 160,00  398,67  333,33  892,00 
7    Tichy Vaclav SKO    -17 M 300,00  173,17  416,67  889,84 

Under 17 Girls Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Tomanova Katerina WSN    -17 F 750,00  285,35  547,62  1582,97 
2    Khmialnitskaya Katsiaryna OLYMP    -17 F 556,82  535,03  481,48  1573,33 

Open Men Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Kolman Martin VLP    Ope M 530,61  797,09  621,50  1949,20 
2    Vesely Petr SWP    Ope M 765,31  557,36  492,99  1815,66 
3    Bushyn Siarhei OLYMP    Ope M 551,02  698,63  523,36  1773,01 
4    Basinski Mikhail OLYMP    Ope M 316,33  676,37  418,22  1410,92 

Open Ladies Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Kolesarova Barbora SWP    Ope F 651,16  616,55  656,72  1924,43 
2    Zlatohlavkova Martina WSN    Ope F 470,93  684,15  620,90  1775,98 
3    Povolna Petra WSN    Ope F 360,47  694,64  462,69  1517,80 



Oleksovice Moravia CUP 2009
6.6.2009 - 7.6.2009

24.07.2009-19:00
5

Senior 1 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Kolman Zdenek Sen. VLP    Se1 M 3,00/37 2,50/55/13.00 476,74 
2    Mezl Pavel DOL    Se1 M 1,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/13.00 465,12 
3    Valek Robert DOL    Se1 M 2,00/55/18.25 1,50/55/18.25 126,24 
4    Klima Miroslav SKO    Se1 M 5,00/37 2,00/37 16,61 

Senior 1 Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Klima Miroslav SKO    Se1 M 1470 1410 163,33 

Senior 1 Men Overall  Results

Chief Judge
Michael Mos

Homologator
Milos Kusy

Scorer
Lukáš Horký


